PHM330
| Features |
| Applications |
Exhaust air treatment / Differential pressure monitoring / Airflow monitoring / Water treatment /
Air handling unit flow
| Introduction |
Differential Pressure Transmitter
Match with

AC 24 V ±10%
| Connection Diagram |
| Ordering Guide |
■ ISO 9001
Project
Differential pressure : 0 ... 500 Pa / 0 ... 1000 Pa / 0 ... 10000 Pa
Measurand level or range
Pressure
| Additional Option Test Report | For more detailed information please contact us.
*Recommended best-selling
PHM330-201-MD1
Product ordering number Product Specifications
±300 / 500 pa, 4 ... 20 mA + RS-485, M12, Display
－ －PHM
10 : ±50 / 100 pa
20 : ±300 / 500 pa
30 : ±1000 / 1500 pa
30
Range
330 : Wall
Installation
330 1
Output
1 : 4 ... 20 mA + RA-485
6 : 0 ... 10 V + RA-485
M : M12x1 connector
*with 2m cable
M
Electrical connection
D1 : Display (LCD)
1 : Non-display
Display
D1